Monday, August 14"
* New Teacher Academy —all day
* Kinder Screener —all day

Tuesday, August 15"
* New Teacher Breakfast —7:15am @
Boyd High School
* SdLto 504 Training —am only
*  McGowen Mentor Kick-Off —
11:30am-3:30pm — Learning
Commons

Wednesday, August 16"
* New Teacher Academy —all day

Thursday, August 17"
* DFout-allday
* Welcome Back Breakfast — 7:45am
* Academy —8:00am-11:30am
* Lunch-11:30am-1:00pm
JL/SL in ARD Scheduling mtg —
1:00pm
Work Day — 1:00-4:00pm

Friday, August 18"
* Academy —8:00-11:30am
* DFout—amonly
* Lunch-11:30am-1:00pm
¢ Convocation —1:30-4:00pm @
Prestonwood Baptist Church

Monday, August 21°
* Academy - all day @ Boyd
* Lunch-11:30am-1:00pm

Tuesday, August 22"
* Academy - all day @ Boyd
* Lunch-11:30am-1:00pm
* PTA Board Mtg —6:30pm

Wednesday, August 23"
* DFout-allday
* Academy —8:00-11:30am
* Lunch-11:30am-1:00pm
* Academy —1:00-4:00pm

Thursday, August 24"
* Academy —8:00-11:30am
* DFout—amonly
PTA Lunch —12:00-1:00pm
Work Day — 1:00-4:00pm
Back-To-School Night
o Kinder 5:30-6:15pm
o 1%-5™6:00-7:00pm

Friday, August 25"
* Materials Management — 8:00-
9:00am
* Academy—9:00-11:30am
* Lunch-11:30am-1:00pm
* Academy —1:00-4:00pm




